

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cr.R. No. 327/2015Mohnish Kumar Gabel @ Monu Gabel **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

2		
30/06/2015	Mr. Manoj Kumar Sinha, counsel for the applicant. Mr. O.P. Sahu, G.A. for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list the matter after 4 weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Tiwari	