

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 327 of 2015

Mohnish Kumar Gabel @ Monu Gabel **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

02-05-2016	Mr. M.K. Sinha, counsel for the applicant. Mr. Ashish Surana, Panel Lawyer for the State. On the request of learned counsel appearing for the applicant, list this case in the next week. Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge Sd/- (I.S. Uboweja) Judge	
Raju		