

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cr.R. No.327 of 2015Mohnish Kumar Gabel @ Monu Gabel **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

13/05/2016	Shri M.K.Sinha, counsel for the applicant. Shri Adil Minhaj, P.L. for the State. On the request of counsel for the applicant, list this case after summer vacation along with connected matters, i.e., Cr.A.No.1279/2014, 1300/2014 and Acq.Appeal No.23/2015. Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge Sd/- (I. S. Uboweja) Judge	