

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**CRR No. 327 of 2015**

Mohnish Kumar Gabel @ Monu Gabel **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

SB

**HON'BLE The Vacation Judge**

|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |  |
|------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|
|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |  |
| 18/05/2016 | <p>Shri Manoj Kumar Sinha, counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Shri Satish Gupta, Govt. Advocate for the State.</p> <p>List this case in the week commencing 13<sup>th</sup> June, 2016.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p><b>(Prashant Mishra)</b><br/>Vacation Judge</p> |  |